
CRN Course Type In-Person/ Online Instructor Day/ Time
33395 IDES 1000 A Lecture In-Person A. MacRae Fri/8:35-11:25
33396 IDES 1300 A Studio In-Person N. Tambay Tue/9:35-16:25
35031 PSYC 1001 H Lecture In-Person TBD Mon/14:35-17:25
32043 ECON 1001 A Lecture In-Person P. Coe Mon-Wed/10:05-11:25
32049 ECON 1001 A6 Tutorial In-Person TBD Thu/9:35-10:25
34796 PHYS 1007 B Lecture In-Person T. Xu Wed-Fri/11:35-12:55
34801 PHYS 1007 L5 Tutorial In-Person J. Sutton Thu/13:05-15:55

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

FIRST YEAR - STUDIO A 
UNDERGRADUATE TIMETABLE FALL 2023

IDES 1000 A
Lecture

In-Person
A. MacRae

IDES 1300 A
Studio

In-Person
N. Tambay

ECON 1001 A
Lecture

In-Person
P. Coe

ECON 1001 A
Lecture

In-Person
P. Coe

ECON 1001 A6
Tutorial

In-Person

PHYS 1007 B
Lecture

In-Person
T. Xu

PHYS 1007 B
Lecture

In-Person
T. Xu

PSYC 1001 H
Lecture

In-Person
TBD

PHYS 1007 L5
Tutorial

In-Person
J. Sutton
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CRN Course Type In-Person/ Online Instructor Day/ Time
33395 IDES 1000 A Lecture In-Person A. MacRae Fri/8:35-11:25
33397 IDES 1300 B Studio In-Person S. Pong Tue/9:35-16:25
35033 PSYC 1001 K Lecture Online TBD Wed/18:05-20:55
32043 ECON 1001 A Lecture In-Person P. Coe Mon-Wed/10:05-11:25
32049 ECON 1001 A6 Tutorial In-Person TBD Thu/9:35-10:25
34796 PHYS 1007 B Lecture In-Person T. Xu Wed-Fri/11:35-12:55
34801 PHYS 1007 L5 Tutorial In-Person T. Rozina Thu/13:05-15:55

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

PSYC 1001 K
Lecture
Online

TBD

IDES 1000 A
Lecture

In-Person
A. MacRae

IDES 1300 B
Studio

In-Person
S. Pong

FIRST YEAR - STUDIO B
UNDERGRADUATE TIMETABLE FALL 2023

ECON 1001 A
Lecture

In-Person
P. Coe

ECON 1001 A
Lecture

In-Person
P. Coe

ECON 1001 A6
Tutorial

In-Person

PHYS 1007 B
Lecture

In-Person
T. Xu

PHYS 1007 B
Lecture

In-Person
T. Xu

PHYS 1007 L5
Tutorial

In-Person
T. Rozina



CRN Course Type In-Person/ Online Instructor Day/ Time
33398 IDES 2101 A Lecture In-Person B. Hallgrimsson Thu/9:35-12:25
33399 IDES 2101 A1 Lab In-Person B. Hallgrimsson Thu/13:35-16:25
33400 IDES 2104 A Lecture In-Person N. Tambay Mon/14:35-17:25
33401 IDES 2205 A Lecture In-Person J. Jimenez Garcia Tue/8:35-11:25
33402 IDES 2300 A Studio In-Person S. Field Wed/9:35-16:25
33403 IDES 2300 B Studio In-Person S. Field Fri/9:35-16:25

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

IDES 2300 B
Studio

In-Person
S. Field

SECOND YEAR
UNDERGRADUATE TIMETABLE FALL 2023

IDES 2205 A
Lecture

In-Person
J. Jimenez Garcia

IDES 2300 A
Studio

In-Person
S. Field

IDES 2104 A
Lecture

In-Person
N. Tambay

IDES 2101 A
Lecture

In-Person
B. Hallgrimsson

IDES 2101 A1
Lab

In-Person
B. Hallgrimsson



CRN Course Type In-Person/ Online Instructor Day/ Time
33404 IDES 3104 A Lecture - Elective In-Person C. Ayukawa Wed/8:35-11:35
33405 IDES 3106 A Lecture - Elective In-Person T. Mullins Mon/18:05-20:55
33406 IDES 3305 A Lecture - Elective In-Person N. Tambay Mon/11:35-14:25
33407 IDES 3306 B Lecture - Elective In-Person B. Hooper Thu/18:05-20:55
33408 IDES 3310 A Studio In-Person T. Haats Tue/9:35-16:25
33409 IDES 3310 B Studio In-Person R. Watters Fri/9:35-16:25
33410 IDES 3502 A Lecture - Core In-Person P. Thibaudeau Wed/18:05-20:55
33411 IDES 3601 A Lecture - Core In-Person M. Schwellnus Thu/11:35-14:25

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

IDES 3106 A
Lecture - Elective

In-Person
T. Mullins

IDES 3305 A
Lecture - Elective

In-Person
N. Tambay

THIRD YEAR 

IDES 3502 A
Lecture - Core

In-Person
P. Thibaudeau

IDES 3104 A
Lecture - Elective

In-Person
C. Ayukawa

IDES 3306 B
Lecture - Elective

In-Person
B. Hooper

IDES 3310 A
Studio

In-Person
T. Haats

UNDERGRADUATE TIMETABLE FALL 2023

IDES 3310 B
Studio

In-Person
R. Watters

IDES 3601 A
Lecture - Core

In-Person
M. Schwellnus



CRN Course Type In-Person/ Online Instructor Day/ Time
33413 IDES 4001 A Seminar In-Person WJ Chung Wed/14:35-17:25
33413 IDES 4001 B Seminar In-Person Sunil Achia Wed/18:05-20:55
33415 IDES 4301 A Studio In-Person B. Hallgrimsson Tue/9:35-16:25
33416 IDES 4301 B Studio In-Person S. Pong Fri/9:35-16:25
33417 IDES 4310 A Capstone In-Person T. Haats Thu/9:35-16:25
33418 IDES 4310 B Capstone In-Person R. Watters Thu/9:35-16:25
33419 IDES 4310 C Capstone In-Person J. Jimenez Garcia Thu/9:35-16:25

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

IDES 4001 B
Seminar

In-Person
Sunil Achia

IDES 4301 A
Studio

In-Person
B. Hallgrimsson

IDES 4310 A
IDES 4310 B
IDES 4310 C

Capstone
In-Person
T. Haats

R. Watters
J. Jimenez Garcia

UNDERGRADUATE TIMETABLE FALL 2023
FOURTH YEAR 

IDES 4301 B
Studio

In-Person
S. Pong

IDES 4001 A
Seminar

In-Person
WJ Chung



CRN Course Type In-Person/ Online Instructor Day/ Time
33425 IDES 5101 F Seminar In-Person P. Thibaudeau Thu/14:35-17:25
33426 IDES 5102/HCIN5404 F Lecture In-Person E. Harris Mon/14:35-17:25

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

IDES 5101 F
Seminar

In-Person
P. Thibaudeau

IDES 5102/HCIN5404 F
Lecture

In-Person
E. Harris

GRADUATE 
TIMETABLE FALL 2023
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